VIAMED

GBP Price List

Viamed Limited

15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley
West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, U.K.

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Website: www.viamed.co.uk

Reference

Description

Price

2510101

2510102

2510103

2510104

2510105

2530122

2530123

2530124

TOF 3D Patient Cable Assembly

REF: 5750104

Includes:

2510102 Main Patient Cable

2510103 Stimulation Cable with pinch clamps

2510104 Acceleration (AMG) Transducer

1 x Sealing cover for unused port on Main Patient Cable

TOF 3D Main Patient Cable

REF: 5750108

Attaches to the monitor and has connections for:
2510103 Stimulation Cable

2510104 Acceleration (AMG) Transducer
2510105 Temperature Sensor (optional)

TOF 3D Stimulation Cable with pinch clamps
REF: 5750107
Connects to the Main Patient Cable

TOF 3D Acceleration (AMG) Transducer
REF: 5750105
Connects to the Main Patient Cable

TOF 3D Skin Temperature Sensor
REF: 5750106
Connects to the Main Patient Cable

TOF 3D Housing Upper Casing
REF: 5750114
Includes Keypad Membrane

TOF 3D Housing Lower Casing
REF: 5750115
Includes 2530124 Battery Cover

TOF 3D Battery Cover
REF: 5750111
Includes Screw and O Ring

£400.00

£180.00

£110.00

£185.00

£170.00

£225.00

£155.00

£20.30

Prices exclude VAT and delivery.
No minimum order charge.
Currency: GBP

Prices effective: 22 July 2021



