

Viamed Limited 15 Station Road, Cross Hills, Keighley West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT, U.K.

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 Email: info@viamed.co.uk Website: www.viamed.co.uk

GBP Price List

GDF FIICE LIST		
Reference	Description	Price
2510101	TOF 3D Patient Cable Assembly REF: 5750104 Includes: 2510102 Main Patient Cable 2510103 Stimulation Cable with pinch clamps 2510104 Acceleration (AMG) Transducer 1 x Sealing cover for unused port on Main Patient Cable	£400.00
2510102	TOF 3D Main Patient Cable REF: 5750108 Attaches to the monitor and has connections for: 2510103 Stimulation Cable 2510104 Acceleration (AMG) Transducer 2510105 Temperature Sensor (optional)	£180.00
2510103	TOF 3D Stimulation Cable with pinch clamps REF: 5750107 Connects to the Main Patient Cable	£110.00
2510104	TOF 3D Acceleration (AMG) Transducer REF: 5750105 Connects to the Main Patient Cable	£185.00
2510105	TOF 3D Skin Temperature Sensor REF: 5750106 Connects to the Main Patient Cable	£170.00
2530122	TOF 3D Housing Upper Casing REF: 5750114 Includes Keypad Membrane	£225.00
2530123	TOF 3D Housing Lower Casing REF: 5750115 Includes 2530124 Battery Cover	£155.00
2530124	TOF 3D Battery Cover REF: 5750111 Includes Screw and O Ring	£20.30

Prices exclude VAT and delivery. No minimum order charge.

Currency: GBP

Prices effective: 22 July 2021